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MX2 

1 

2 
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4 

5 
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7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

N° 

1 

208 

81 

129 

199 

400 

601 

159 

15 

811 

515 

123 

27 

410 

9 

79 

99 

23 

212 

114 

128 

Nombre 

Tre FIERRO 

Axel Orlando BLANCO 

Daniel BORTOLIN 

Carlo Ivan GOMEZ 

Jonathan MOREIRA 

Gael RUIZ DEL CAMPO 

Alejandro RUGERIO 

Luis  ALVARADO 

Victor  GARCIA 

Jorge Luis TEPOZ 

Luis Carlo RUELAS 

Victor Ariel COMPARAN 

Sleider Leon KRECISZ 

Jesus RODRIGUEZ 

Mario CAMACHO 

Emmanuel CEPEDA 

Arturo PARDINI 

Jose Fernando GARCIA 

Paul David LOYA 

Stven URIARTE 

Jorge Alejandro ACEVEDO 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

15 

18 

16 

13 

14 

12 

10 

9 

11 

6 

7 

8 

3 

5 

4 

1 

2 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

14 

15 

16 

12 

13 

11 

10 

5 

9 

7 

6 

8 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Total puntos 

47 

47 

40 

33 

32 

31 

29 

26 

25 

21 

19 

16 

15 

14 

14 

11 

9 

7 

3 

3 

0 

Nat/State 

E.U.A. 

OAXACA 

VENEZUELA 

JALISCO 

ZACATECAS 

JALISCO 

PUEBLA 

SINALOA 

MICHOACAN 

OAXACA 

NAYARIT 

COLIMA 

SINALOA 

NAYARIT 

MICHOACAN 

SAN LUIS POTOSI 

B.C.S. 

COAHUILA 

CHIHUAHUA  

SINALOA 

JALISCO 

Make 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA  

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 
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Campeonato Nacional FMM 2019, 1ra Etapa  

MX1 / MX2 

Resultado Final MX2 

Valle Alto 1,800 km 


